WORLD ATHLETICS
CHAMPIONSHIPS
TOKY@25

Tokyo (JPN)

13-21 September 2025

DECATHLON SUMMARY AFTER1EVENT / +EsiZ1EER TR0~ —

RECORDS
World Record [T
Championships Record [
World Leading [[TTH

RESULT NAME

9126 Kevin MAYER
9045 Ashton EATON
8909 Sander SKOTHEIM

AGE
FRA 26
USA 27
NOR 23

VENUE
Talence (FRA)
Beijing (CHN)

Gétzis (AUT)

DATE

16 Sep 2018
29 Aug 2015
1 Jun 2025

20-21 September 2025

PLACE BIB NAME

1 2832 Ayden OWENS-DELERME PUR
I—FY - F—TzVATLILX

2 2993 Kyle GARLAND USA
AN H=7>F

3 2455 Lindon VICTOR GRN
v Ry B %—

4 2899 Simon EHAMMER Sul
CEY - INT—

5 2069 Kendrick THOMPSON BAH
P IR A

6 2742 Sven ROOSEN NED
ARy - A—t>»

7 2290 Johannes ERM EST
IANVERRA TV

8 3047 Harrison WILLIAMS USA
Ny e YT LR

9 2421 Leo NEUGEBAUER GER
LA - /AT Ry T —

10 2160 Pierce LEPAGE CAN
7R N — 1

11 2082 Jente HAUTTEKEETE BEL
ATV T - NITT—T

12 2249 Vilém STRASKY CZE
TA4Lb—LRFT—RF—

13 2767 Sander SKOTHEIM NOR
HYrFI e ZRaATA L

14 2334 Makenson GLETTY FRA
AV Y- TLTg

15 2125 José Fernando FERREIRA BRA
YatryzlFrR-TzlL A7

16 2974 Heath BALDWIN USA
E—X - R—IL Ky g

17 2294 Karel TILGA EST

AL T aILAH

Timing by SEIKO

POINTS

1020

973

952

938

935

924

910

908

906

897

894

883

881

878

874

858

856

POINTS
BEHIND
LEADER

-47

-82

-85

-110

-112

-114

-123

-126

-137

-139

-142

-146

-162

-164

10.31

10.51

10.60

10.66

10.67

10.72

10.78

10.79

10.80

10.84

10.85

10.90

10.91

10.92

10.94

11.01

11.02

A3l X ek T & x KA

100 Metres Long Jump

(+0.2)
1020(1)

(+0.2)
973()

(+0.2)
952@3)

(+0.2)
9384)

(+0.2)
935(5)

(+0.1)
924(6)

(-0.4)
910(M

(+0.2)
908(8)

(+0.1)
906(9)

(+0.1)
897(10)

(+0.2)
894(11)

(+0.1)
883(12)

(+0.1)
881(13)

(-0.4)
878(14)

(+0.1)
874(15)

(+0.1)
858(16)

(-0.4)
856(17)

Shot Put
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WORLD ATHLETICS PARTNERS

Discus
Throw

High Jump 400 Metres 110 Metres
Hurdles

Pole Vault Javelin 1500 Metres

Throw
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20-21 September 2025

PLACE BIB NAME
18 2182 Xiang FEI
AE

19 2293 Janek OIGLANE
YR 9475 %

19 2431 Till STEINFORTH
TAN - TaRAVTHILE

21 2241 Ondfej KOPECKY
FURI A aRyF—

22 2331 Antoine FERRANTI
TYhT—=X-T7x7VT4

23 2415 Niklas KAUL
ZUgTR AT

2171 Damian WARNER
LIFy T —F—

Timing by SEIKO

CHN

EST

GER

CZE

FRA

GER

CAN

POINTS

834

825

825

821

819

786

DNS

POINTS
BEHIND
LEADER

-186

-195

-195

-199

-201

-234

11.16

11.16

11.18

11.19

11.34

R N T L VL B

100 Metres Long Jump

11.12
(-0.4)
834(18)

(-0.4)
825(19)

(+0.1)
825(20)

(0.4)
821(21)

(-0.4)
819(22)

(-0.4)
786(23)

DNS

Shot Put
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High Jump 400 Metres 110 Metres Discus
Hurdles Throw

Pole Vault Javelin 1500 Metres
Throw
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